
DAILY ACTIVITY LOG

6/13/24

Classification
Case/Call 

Number

Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred
General Location

Disposition/

Date

Suspicious 24-2351

6/13/24 @ 

1:03 am

6/13/24 @ 

1:03 am Lot 1

Cleared

6/13/24

Traffic Stop- Driving 

Against Traffic, 

Operating While 

Suspended

24-2353

6/13/24 @ 

3:45 am

6/13/24 @ 

3:45 am Koshkonong Dr.

Citations Issued

6/13/24

Fire- Other 24-2355

6/13/24 @ 

4:47 am

6/13/24 @ 

4:47 am Ambrose Hall

Cleared

6/13/24

Alarm 24-5356

6/13/24 @ 

8:22 am

6/13/24 @ 

8:22 am Center of the Arts

Cleared

6/13/24

Alarm 24-2359

6/13/24 @ 

9:28 am

6/13/24 @ 

9:28 am Center of the Arts

Cleared

6/13/24

Traffic Stop- Wrong Way 

on a One Way

24-2360

6/13/24 @ 

2:04 pm

6/13/24 @ 

2:04 pm Koshkonong Dr.

Referred to Traffic 

Diversion Program

6/13/24

Traffic Stop- Wrong Way 

on a One Way

24-2361

6/13/24 @ 

2:35 pm

6/13/24 @ 

2:35 pm Koshkonong Dr.

Citation Issued

6/13/24

Traffic Stop- Wrong Way 

on a One Way

24-2362

6/13/24 @ 

2:47 pm

6/13/24 @ 

2:47 pm Koshkonong Dr.

Referred to Traffic 

Diversion Program

6/13/24

Traffic Stop- Wrong Way 

on a One Way

24-2365

6/13/24 @ 

8:23 pm

6/13/24 @ 

8:23 pm Koshkonong Dr.

Referred to Traffic 

Diversion Program

6/13/24

22

16

Total # of Officer Building Checks: 17

18

0Total # of Programs Provided:

Case Updates: None

Total # of Officer Parking Lot Checks:

Total # of CSO Building Checks:

Total # of CSO Parking Lot Checks:

Incidents still under investigation or pending final review will reappear on the Incident Log when the disposition is 

finalized, either by arrest, closure or other means.
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2

4

0

No Incidents

Case Updates: None

Total Number of Parking Lot Checks:

Total Number of Building Checks:

Total Number of Programs Provided:

Incidents still under investigation or pending final review will reappear on the Incident Log when the disposition is 

finalized, either by arrest, closure or other means.


