DAILY ACTIVITY LOG 6/13/24

Classification	Case/Call	Date/Time	Date/Time	General Location	Disposition/
	Number	Reported	Occurred		Date
		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Cleared
Suspicious	24-2351	1:03 am	1:03 am	Lot 1	6/13/24
Traffic Stop- Driving					
Against Traffic,					
Operating While					
Suspended		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Citations Issued
	24-2353	3:45 am	3:45 am	Koshkonong Dr.	6/13/24
		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Cleared
Fire- Other	24-2355	4:47 am	4:47 am	Ambrose Hall	6/13/24
		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Cleared
Alarm	24-5356	8:22 am	8:22 am	Center of the Arts	6/13/24
		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Cleared
Alarm	24-2359	9:28 am	9:28 am	Center of the Arts	6/13/24
Traffic Stop- Wrong Way					Referred to Traffic
on a One Way		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Diversion Program
	24-2360	2:04 pm	2:04 pm	Koshkonong Dr.	6/13/24
Traffic Stop- Wrong Way					
on a One Way		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Citation Issued
,	24-2361	2:35 pm	2:35 pm	Koshkonong Dr.	6/13/24
Traffic Stop- Wrong Way					Referred to Traffic
on a One Way		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Diversion Program
	24-2362	2:47 pm	2:47 pm	Koshkonong Dr.	6/13/24
Traffic Stop- Wrong Way					Referred to Traffic
on a One Way		6/13/24 @	6/13/24 @		Diversion Program
	24-2365	8:23 pm	8:23 pm	Koshkonong Dr.	6/13/24
Case Updates: None		1			-

Total # of Officer Parking Lot Checks:	22
Total # of CSO Parking Lot Checks:	16
Total # of Officer Building Checks:	17
Total # of CSO Building Checks:	18
Total # of Programs Provided:	0

Incidents still under investigation or pending final review will reappear on the Incident Log when the disposition is finalized, either by arrest, closure or other means.

DAILY ACTIVITY LOG for UW-Whitewater at Rock County 6/13/24

Classification	Case/Call Number	Date/Time	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition/ Date
Classification	Case/Call Nulliber	Reported	Occurred	General Location	Date
		No In	cidents		
Case Updates: None	9				

Total Number of Parking Lot Checks:	2
Total Number of Building Checks:	4
Total Number of Programs Provided:	0